
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/16/24 at
8:13:10 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Jeep dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Title History Summary

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

No Problem

Detailed History

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

19  Service history records

46  Detailed records available

52,665  Last reported odometer reading

1987 JEEP WRANGLER
VIN: 2BCCV8119HB538969
UTILITY (BLAZER, JIMMY,
SCOUT, ETC.)
4.2L I6 2BL OHV
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources


Date Mileage Source Comments

12/10/1997 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting

11/20/2001 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

10/01/2002 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

10/01/2003 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

11/01/2003 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

11/01/2004 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

10/06/2006 50,404 Alamo Heights Garage
San Antonio, TX
210-826-4431

5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Fuel pump replaced
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Drive belts checked
Tune-up performed
Spark plug(s) replaced

11/01/2006 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

08/20/2007 50,497 Alamo Heights Garage
San Antonio, TX
210-826-4431

5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Lower ball joint(s) replaced

06/16/2008 Alamo Heights Garage
San Antonio, TX
210-826-4431

5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Drive belts checked
Engine oil/fluid leak checked
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10 Customer Favorites

11/01/2008 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

12/22/2008 50,659 Alamo Heights Garage
San Antonio, TX
210-826-4431

5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Drive belts checked

12/31/2008 50,665 Alamo Heights Garage
San Antonio, TX
210-826-4431

5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Carburetor repaired/replaced

11/01/2009 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

05/04/2010 50,856 Alamo Heights Garage
San Antonio, TX
210-826-4431

5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Drive belts checked
Engine timing/front cover replaced
Oil pan replaced/repaired

11/01/2010 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

11/01/2011 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

01/30/2013 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Red

03/25/2014 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Red

03/01/2015 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Red
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04/28/2015 51,164 Alamo Heights Garage
San Antonio, TX
210-826-4431

5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Fuel tank drained and cleaned
Fuel pump replaced
Drivability/performance checked
Oil and filter changed
Body lubricated
Drive belts checked
Fluids checked
Fuel filter replaced

09/29/2015 51,244 Alamo Heights Garage
San Antonio, TX
210-826-4431

5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fuel filter replaced

03/01/2016 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Red

02/17/2017 51,439 Alamo Heights Garage
San Antonio, TX
210-826-4431

5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Body lubricated
Drive belts checked
Fluids checked
Safety inspection performed
Wiper(s) replaced
Radiator replaced
Radiator cap replaced
Heater core replaced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

02/17/2017 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

03/06/2017 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Red

11/06/2017 51,549 Alamo Heights Garage
San Antonio, TX
210-826-4431

5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Differential fluid flushed/changed
Differential serviced
Rear shock absorber(s) replaced
Fuel pump replaced
Oil and filter changed
Body lubricated
Drive belts checked
Fluids checked
Rear differential serviced
Front differential fluid flushed/changed
Steering/suspension checked
Oil pan gasket replaced

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-



Spark plug(s) replaced

01/26/2018 51,643 Alamo Heights Garage
San Antonio, TX
210-826-4431

5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Carburetor repaired/replaced

01/26/2018 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

03/01/2018 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Red

10/04/2018 51,821 Alamo Heights Garage
San Antonio, TX
210-826-4431

5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
60,000 mile service performed
Safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Drive belts checked
Mirror(s) checked

10/04/2018 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

12/05/2018 51,838 Alamo Heights Garage
San Antonio, TX
210-826-4431

5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Carburetor repaired/replaced

01/05/2019 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
San Antonio, TX
210-822-9522
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
350 Verified Reviews

236 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

01/05/2019 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

03/01/2019 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Red

02/10/2020 52,027 Alamo Heights Garage
San Antonio, TX
210-826-4431

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Clutch replaced
Clutch checked
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ahgarage.com/contact-
us.aspx

5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Emissions or safety inspection
performed

02/10/2020 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

03/01/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Red

06/05/2020 52,072 Alamo Heights Garage
San Antonio, TX
210-826-4431
ahgarage.com/contact-
us.aspx

5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Cooling system checked
Radiator hose clamp replaced
Water pump replaced
Oil and filter changed

05/18/2022 52,362 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

05/20/2022 52,367 Alamo Heights Garage
San Antonio, TX
210-826-4431
ahgarage.com/contact-
us.aspx

5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Power steering fluid flushed/changed
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Drivability/performance checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

06/16/2022 52,373 Alamo Heights Garage
San Antonio, TX
210-826-4431
ahgarage.com/contact-
us.aspx

5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Engine checked

06/17/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Red

07/15/2022 52,415 Alamo Heights Garage
San Antonio, TX
210-826-4431
ahgarage.com/contact-
us.aspx

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Oil pan gasket replaced
Coolant temperature sensor replaced
Engine oil/fluid leak checked
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5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Fuel system checked
Drivability/performance checked

09/23/2023 52,665 Garage Kept Motors
Grand Rapids, MI
616-888-3230
garagekeptmotors.com/

4.9 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

03/16/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/16/24 8:13:10 AM (CDT)
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